
S DIV: LOTS 4 & 5 BLOCK 3 CREWS 

PB 1119-1076, DC 1119-1082, WD 1

MCCASKILL MARVA LYNETTE
660 SE CAMP ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13583-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

01/27/2025 ME 0.40 14,911 0 0 14,911

STANDARD
1

136,531
500

14,911
151,942

0
151,942

HX HB 50,722
101,220
151,942

0

154,425

1529/838 12/09/2024 WD Q I 01 191,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAS OPPORTUNITIES LLC

MCCASKILL MARVA LYN

1510/1819 3/19/2024 QT U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

CAS OPPORTUNITIES L
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207 MAINT/ALTR 50 05/03/2013

2025HX Base Yr

660 SE CAMP ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,691 104.8600 117.44 198,591 1950 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1388

BAS 1,388 100 1,388 112,067

FGR 532 55 293 23,657

FOP 32 30 10 807

1,952 1,691 136,531

BAS= W33 N6 W15 S37 E13 FOP= S4 E8 N4 W8$ E25 N19 E10FGR= E14
N38 W14 S38$ N12$.

BAS

33

6

15

37

13
25

19

10

12

FOP4

8

48

FGR

14

38

14

38

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

500

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1118.00 147.00 17,440.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 0.95 0.86 14,911


